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Nb de résultats :

Nom prénom (Nat)
GUILBERT Mael
VOYNET Paul
CALAMOTTE Evan
DIAZ Alejandro
SALAFA Arthur
POCHOT Yanis
LAHUEC Kellian
ANNAN Noe
GENTE Yulian
DESCHEEMAEKER Raphael
LACAUSTE Thomas
BATAILLON Charly
BENIERE Antonin
LECLAPART Robin
MONDON Theo
CALVIAC Kurtis
PHILOUX Noah
PHILOUX Ethan
DISCORS Esteban
TAURINES Elias
LEFORT Owen
ESTELLE Adam
PUIGT Gabin
GAUDIER Theotime
GANDON Thomas
GEVERS Philippe
EALES Georges
WILKINS Oscar
NARGIEU-LIMOUZIN Maxime
DOUET Antoine
GENTIL Mael
CALVIAC Kynann
BORDES CARTER Samuel
RAMA Lucas

34

Perf.
5'26"
5'43"
5'46"
551"
6'05"
6'06"
6'08"
6'10"
6'41"
6'48"
6'50"
6'54"
6'56"
7'02"
7'05"
713"
719"
721"
722"
7'37"
7'38"
7'51"
7'53"
8'58"
9'24"
9'25"
9'45"
9'46"

10'04"
11'04"
11'18"
11'53"
12'14"
12'25"

(34 hommes, 0 femme)
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Cat/né(e)

Ligue/Dép
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EAM/
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